



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	64111066044	Lockset CPL.	L-PART	1.00
2	C60714060000	Dashboardsupport		1.00
3	A66014069000	Dashboard		1.00
4	64111067000	KTM ignition key		1.00
4	64111067010	Blank Key KTM		0.00
5	64107050000	Seat lock		1.00
6	64111066020	ANTENNA		1.00
7	C0000250601200	HH collar screw M6x12 TX30		3.00
8	C90711076250	CABLE TIE 250/4,8MM BLACK		1.00

9	C90707051000	Cable bracket lock		1.00
10	76011064200	Tear-off screw M6 ignition loc		2.00
11	C0079910602000	Flat H.screw DIN7991-M6X20		2.00
12	C90714069050C1	Bushing, speedometer bracket		8.00
13	C90714069051	DAMP. COMPONENT SPEEDOMETER		4.00
14	C0073800502000	Lens head screw ISO 7380-M5X20		4.00
15	C60714070000	Dashboardcover		1.00
16	69008121160	Special screw M5x12		2.00
17	64111043000	USB power socket 12 V		1.00
18	C60714060010	Dashboardsupport clamp		1.00